
DAVID W. JORDAN 
LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

DAVID W. JORDAN        NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
 LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

AD VALOREM TAXES
TAXING AUTHORITY ASSESSED VALUE EXEMPTION AMT TAXABLE VALUE MILLAGE RATE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL:

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
LEVYING AUTHORITY RATE AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS:

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS:

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

$243.51

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

If Paid By

If Paid By

$0.00

LAKE COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD
NORTH LAKE CNTY HOSP DISTRICT

  CURRENT
  CAPITAL OUTLAY

LAKE COUNTY AMBULANCE DISTRICT
LAKE COUNTY

ST JOHNS RIVER WM DISTRICT

11/30/1998

11/30/1998

OKLAWAHA BASIN WATER CONS DIST

1998  Paid Real Estate

1998  Paid Real Estate

0001

0001

3676793

3676793

4.7330

0.4820
1.0000

0.2680
0.3838

7.1900

Paid

Paid

2.0000

Nov 30, 1998

Nov 30, 1998

15,165
15,165
15,165
15,165

15,165
15,165

15,165

1998-8045536

1998-8045536

$233.77

$233.77

71.78

SCHLECHTER MANFRED & FRANCISCA
M
124 MALAYON WAY
LEESBURG, FL    34788

SCHLECHTER MANFRED & FRANCISCA
M
124 MALAYON WAY
LEESBURG, FL    34788

1319251800-000-124MA

1319251800-000-124MA

16.0568

 124 MAYLAYON WAY

MOLOKAI MOBILE HOME PARK LOT 124-MA

 124 MAYLAYON WAY

MOLOKAI MOBILE HOME PARK LOT 124-MA

Receipt #

Receipt #

109.04
30.33

15.17
7.31
5.82
4.06

15,165

15,165
15,165

0

15,165
15,165

15,165
15,165 0

0
0

0

0
0

$243.51




